
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Rochester Rhinos 2011 USL PRO Schedule  
(all times Eastern) 

 

Visiting Team Home Team Date Time 

Rochester Richmond Friday, April 15 7:00 p.m. 

Rochester Wilmington Saturday, April 16 7:30 p.m. 

Rochester Dayton Saturday, April 23 7:30 p.m. 

Rochester Harrisburg Saturday, April 30 7:00 p.m. 

Charleston Rochester Saturday, May 7 7:00 p.m. 

Antigua Rochester Saturday, May 14 7:00 p.m. 

Orlando Rochester Friday, May 20 7:30 p.m. 

Wilmington Rochester Friday, May 27 7:30 p.m. 

Rochester New York Monday, May 30 3:00 p.m. 

Rochester Antigua Friday, June 3 7:00 p.m. 

Rochester Antigua Sunday, June 5 7:00 p.m. 

Rochester River Plate Tuesday, June 7 8:00 p.m. 

Harrisburg Rochester Saturday, June 11 7:00 p.m. 

Rochester Pittsburgh Friday, June 17 8:00 p.m. 

Dayton Rochester Saturday, June 25 7:00 p.m. 

Richmond Rochester Friday, July 1 7:30 p.m. 

Orlando Rochester Sunday, July 3 7:00 p.m. 

New York Rochester Friday, July 8 8:00 p.m. 

Rochester Orlando Saturday, July 16 7:35 p.m. 

Pittsburgh Rochester Friday, July 22 8:00 p.m. 

Rochester Charlotte Friday, July 29 7:00 p.m. 

Rochester Charleston Friday, July 30 7:30 p.m. 

Charlotte Rochester Friday, August 5 7:30 p.m. 

Pittsburgh Rochester Saturday, August 13 7:00 p.m. 

 - Games in Bold indicate home match 


